
Corpus Christi
94 feet amsl

19,748

51,147$             

2,557$               

0 -$                   

53,705$             

17,902$             

6,000$               

Total survey cost Volumetric + Sedimentation ** 77,606$             

Created by: Mindy Conyers on 03/26/2024.

Prepared for City of Corpus Christi (norbertog2@cctexas.com)

Volumetric Survey

TWDB Hydrographic Services Quote

Reservoir Name:
CPE Elevation:
Reservoir Surface Area (acres):
Source: TWDB Report (2017)

Coring and analysis

* Navigational hazards fee of 5% of the base rate charged for navigational obstructions (such 
as submerged trees and vegetation, sand bars, marinas, boat docks and piers, etc.) that delay 
the data collection process.

** Total survey cost = volumetric survey cost + sedimentation survey cost

Base rate

5% navigational hazards fee *

Intake/Structure scans:

Total volumetric survey cost

Sedimentation Survey

Sediment data collection and analysis (base X 35%)
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