TWDB Hydrographic Services Quote



Reservoir Name: Corpus Christi
CPE Elevation: 94 feet amsl
Reservoir Surface Area (acres): 19,748

Source: TWDB Report (2017)

Volumetric Survey		
Base rate	\$	51,147
5% navigational hazards fee *	\$	2,557
Intake/Structure scans: 0	\$	-
Total volumetric survey cost	\$	53,705

Sedimentation Survey			
Sediment data collection and analysis (base X 35%) Coring and analysis	\$ \$	17,902 6,000	
Total survey cost Volumetric + Sedimentation **	\$	77,606	

^{*} Navigational hazards fee of 5% of the base rate charged for navigational obstructions (such as submerged trees and vegetation, sand bars, marinas, boat docks and piers, etc.) that delay the data collection process.

Created by: Mindy Conyers on 03/26/2024.

Prepared for City of Corpus Christi (norbertog2@cctexas.com)

^{**} Total survey cost = volumetric survey cost + sedimentation survey cost